

		PERMIT ISSUED
	TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	14 NO
and the second	PILL IN COMPLETELY AND BIGN WITH INK OR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOK Portland, Ma	Permit No. 29 1000 NOV 29 TOO
	COOK	ING OR POWER I
	OR PERMIT FOR HEATING, OF	Nov 21- 20
APPLICATION FO	Portland, Me	line, nower equipment in
	TO TORTIAND, ME. tollowing he	ating, cooking or proving specifications:
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN	GS, pointed to install the ford Portlan	di ana
To the indersigned hereby app	CR PERMIT FOR Portland, Me GS, PORTLAND, ME. Dies for a permit to install the following he bies for a permit to install the following he cities for a permit to install the following he bies for a permit to i	and Ward - Ward
accordance with the Laws	GS, FORTLAND, ME. GS, FORTLAND, ME. Slies for a permit to install the following he of the Building Gode of the City of Portlan the Building Gode of the City of Portlan Use of Building The State State State The State State State The State State State The Stat	Telephone 272 Che La Main Che Nother Commence 272 Che Che Main Che
r pontion-	feel, Alla our	·
Name and address of owner-	General Description of Wor	NOIN CLUS OF OUS (NOT)
Name and address of owner- Contractor's name and address	General	
A T	DOLLER OR COOK	Kind of Fuel A
To install	IF HEATER, POWER BOIL	Bouccast Start
Is heater or source of heat to be	IF HEALTHY	using jop of two accession of heater
Is heater or source is heater	or equipment (et al. from top of boiler of	ising jop of function 3 to 1
Material of surf	combustioned from front of heater	approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
from top of smoke pipe	IF OIL BURNER	approved by Underwriters
· .	m in of U	approved by Onder feed (gravity or pressure)
Name and type of burner-	Type of No. and Ca	apacity of tanks
Name and type of burner- Will operator be always in	A attendario How man	y tanks fireproducts additional heater, etc., in same
Location oil storage	attendance?No, and contract of the seven feet from any flame?How man heater, etc., 50 cer	pacity of tainscener y tanks fireproofed? ts additional for each additional heater, etc., in same ts additional for each additional heater, etc., in same tor-Madaeux Allen Cer
Will all tanks be more the	100 (\$1.00 for one heater, cley	tor Madaeu (1
Amount of fee enclosed	Signature of tout	
Amount of the same time.) building at same time.) INSPECTION COPY	, ,	
TOTION COPT		

also an opening in the <u>/1778</u> Permit No. 35/ arently come the Ward_8 ählt St 0 Location 13 Um the attice . et X P uld seem advisable 22/33 514 Date of permit e all opening h ching bi ズ Notif. closing-in thi i chimawa Inspn. closing-in 9 . Forest are carries Final Notif. eater, has a Final Inspn. けたい cleanout don ond t. of Occupancy-issued seems O.K. ok. 1. or one Notes 2/13/33-Not one blowle-Unather to get which 1/21/39 Sandt, c/pla. £ ∙. 47 ¢ U 123/34, closetaflation ~0.K. the come fostible notestife chiming & Mand has a It alen, there are the chipmins in las, the ne men are. Las norther rest a cho monen usedas Some time. The fuse was as a deid warm qui cater, in installation, this installation, it has would requisters the. on the second floor am



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

_____ 19_77 11/23 Date _ Recript and Permit number A03479

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, I	Portland, Maine:	h h hard-listion	in accordance with the law.	s of Maine,
The undersigned hereby applies for a period	nit to make electrical Code	and the following	specifications:	
37 Arlings	on st.		Falmouth St.	
OWNER'S NAME:	A	DDRESS:		
OUTLETS: (number of)				
Lights Receptacles				FEES
Switches				
Plugmold (number of	fect)			
FIXTURES: (number of)				
	clude strip fluores	cent)		
Fluorescent (Do not in TOTAL Strip Fluorescent, in feet				
Strip Fluorescent, in feet				
STRVICES: Permanent, total amperes 100				
				1.50
Temporary			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Fractional				
1 HP or over		•••••		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)				
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)	· · · · · · · · ·			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEAT Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) — Oil or Gas (by separate units) —	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Electric (total number of kws)			,	
APPLIANCES: (number of)		Water Heaters		
Ranges	And Inc. of the Address of the Addre	Disposals		
Cook Tops Wall Ovens	the second s	Dishwashers	and the second se	
Dryers		Compactors Others (denote)	the sector of the	
Fans		Others (denote)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
101112				
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)				
Branch Panels				
Air Conditioners	• ••••••••••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signs				
Fire/Burglar Alarms				
Repairs after fire		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets				
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators			I ATION FEE DUE:	
121110-15-1-1		INSTAL	LATION TEL DOLL	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON C	RIGINAL PERM	11T I	DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON C FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOU"	' (304-16.b)			
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT	A PERMIT (SC	TOT	AL AMOUNT DUE:	4.50
INSPECTION: Will be ready on <u>11/23</u>	, 19 77 ; or Will	Call		
Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME:	s Elec.		ويرون والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والم	
ADDRESS: 68 TAE	Ave.			-
TEL.: 774-317 2299			DF CONTRACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO .:		SIGNATURE C	and a ma	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		/	Herbit Columbia	
	INSPEC	TOR'S COPY		

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. Issued

Portland, Maine March 5

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,

(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, S1.00) (This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, S1.00) Mrs. M. Maria, 35 Arlington Street Tel. Contractor's Name and Address Randall & McAllister, 84 Conral. St. Tel. . 774-4554 Use of Building Dwelling Number of Stories 1-1/2 Stores Number of Families 1 Apartments .. Alterations Install Model ER Wayne Oil Burner-Replacement burner only. Steam controls Plug Molding (No. of feet) ... BX Cable Metal Molding Plug Circuits Pipe Cable . Light Circuits Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) Plugs No. Light Outlets Size No. of Wires FIXTURES: No. Underground Cable SERVICE: Pipe Total No. Meters Added METERS: Relocated Starter Volts Amps H. P. Phase H.P. 1/8 ... MOTORS: Number . 1 Phase 1 HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) 2 No. Motors H.P. Phase No. Motors

Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)

 APPLIANCES:
 No. Ranges
 Watts

 Elec.
 Heaters
 Watts

 Miscellaneous
 Watts
 Extra Cabinets or Panels

 Transformers
 Air Conditioners (No. Units)
 Signs (No. Units)

 Will commence
 Mar. 5. 197h
 Ready to cover in
 19
 Inspection
 Mar. 6. 197h

REMARKS: C8 383

INSPECTED BY

(OVLR)

Gili N

	FILL IN AND SI	GN WITH INK	PERMIT ISSUED
	APPLICATION FO HEATING, COOKING O	DR PERMIT FOR R POWER EQUIPMEN	T 00165 HAR 7 1974
A CONTRACTOR	HEATING, COOKING OF	Maine, March 5, 1974	CITY of PURILAND
The under.	CR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M signed hereby applies for a permit to so of Maine, the Building Code of the	install the following heating City of Portland, and the fu	, cooking or power equipment in accord- ollowing specifications:
Location 35Ar]	ington Street Use of B	uilding. dwelling	No. Stories '2' Existing "
Installer's name a	address		. Telephone
	General	Description of Work	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To install repla	ace burner in existing syst		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		- OD DOWER FOILER	•
		- He motorial in 9cor surface	or beneath?
Location of appli	ance	Kind of fu	nace
If so, how protec	tear	oppliance or casing top of fur	nace
r rom top ot sm	flue Other connection	ons to same fiue	xinum demand per hour
Will sufficient fr	esh air be supplied to the appliance to	insure proper and safe combu	istion?
	-	N OT DUDNER	
		Labellud	by underwriters' laboratories? Tes
Location of oil Low water shu	storage	ke Kryne Watts	tity of tarks $2 - 110$ No. 101
Total capacity	TR 04	DOWING APPLIANCE	
		Any hurnable material in	floor surface or beneath?
	r	Height	Gillegs, it any set
	D'	to use to act this tiple matching	from op of appliance.
Size of chimi	ev flue Other connect	ctions to same flue	Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, i	low vented?		
	MISCELLANEOUS EQ	UIPMENT OR SPECIA	L INFORMATION
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	L 00		
Amount of	tec enclosed? 4.00		
APPROVED:			
	K 3-5-74 N.FC	Will there be in ch	arge of the above work a person competent
			and City requirements pertaining thereto a
		oliserved? yes.	
		Installer Mekily	in the time the
CS 360	Signature of	Installer Fronger	#516

INSPECTION COPY

THE TANKS BELOWING A PARTY TAL DURING THE ADDRESS OF THE

45

APCO - 37 Arlington Street July 1, 1965

Er. Hichard J. Catir, Sr. 27 Fuller Street Fortland, Maine

ec to: Howard Mitchell, Division Engineer Public Works Dept.

Dear Mr. Catiri

Chect of your application for establishing an off-streat parking space in the front yord of the apartment house at the above named location discloses that the property is located in a B-2 Busines; Zone, where there is no restriction as to the location of off-street perking on a lot as there is in the Residential Zones. Therefore parking in the location shown on your plot plan is lawful under the Zoning Ordinance and no appeal will be necessary to secure authorization for such a use. You are therefore at liberty to go ahead with your plans in relation to it.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Building Inspection Director

λ**∮S**∶m

· · ·

STRUCT CONTRACTOR IN CONTRACTOR

.

,

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY FOR USE OF PREMISES Location <u>37 Arlington St.</u> Portland, Maine ____June 25, 1965 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Maine The undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of occupancy to allow the use of the above named premises for <u>Parking for one car(front of dwelling)</u> as set forth on the attached site plan (made by address is_ Ordinance according to the intended use and the zone in which the property is ide by <u>Richard J.Catir Sr.</u> to show compliance with the Zoning located; and in accordance with the following pertinent information: .Whose Owner (name, address and phone number) : Richard J Catir Sr. 27 Fuller St. Lessee (name, address and phone number) Is proposed use to be accessory to a building or other use on this lot? If off-street parking is sought, what is proposed maximum number of vehicles to be rarked-passenger cars? Have you secured on the situation of existing and proposed of existing and proposed of the provide for vehicles over public sidewalks You setured on the site n an the written approval of existing and proposed entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over public sidewalks by the Thaffic Engineer (nent of Public Worke)? Mu Mitchell, Public Morke (2000) entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over public Sidewalks by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Pub. Works)? <u>Mr. Mitchell-Public Works says</u> O.K. And, if access to the premises is available from more than one street. have by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Fub. Works)? <u>Mr.Mitchell-Fublic Works says</u> And, if access to the premises is available from more than one street, have You secured similar approval by the Planning Board? Have you shown on the site plan the true location of <u>all</u> trees on the public street along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a corner lot)? none you snown on the site plan the true location of <u>all</u> trees on the public st along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a corner lot)? <u>none</u> Do you propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? ou propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? <u>no</u> If so, have you secured on the site plan the written approval of the Director of Parks and Recreation? Signature of Owner Dichard & Catrion, \$2.00 (not pair) (duly authorized thereto) ****** To: Richard J. Cotir Sr. 27 Fuller St THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY Portland Maine. COMMENCING the above proposed use of the premises would be IN VIOLATION of the COMMENCING the above proposed use of the premises would be in VIOLATION of the Zoning Ordinance unless a Certificate of Occupancy is first procured from the Depart-ment of Building Inspection. However, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and the above However, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and the above application may now proceed without further authorization, but subject to the above ditions indicated below-notice of readiness for final inspection to be given to application may now proceed without inther authorization, but subject to the conditions indicated below--notice of readiness for final inspection to be given to this denantment when the premises have been placed in compliance with the regulated ditions indicated below--notice of readiness for final inspection to be given to this department when the premises have been placed in compliance with the require-DATE Inspector of Buildings INSPECTION COPY

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspactor of Duildings

Very Gruly yours,

Doar Medan & Siri

AJD/SB

and the

2 - 90

nin,

THE ME WAR

÷.

2,237

a see

1.

5.5-1.

Hre., Matlia Maria 55 Arlington Street Hr. Clarks N. Tylor Underwood Road Extension Falmoth Foreside, Name

Avgust 14, 1958 AP-95 Arlington Street

物》

ú

AP-35 Arlington Struct 35 Arlington Struct

Soun street
 Sound street
 Sou

Deputy Inspector of Buildings

; . . .

AP-31 37 Arlington Street

July 21, 1958

co to: Mr. Clarks W. Tyler

os tos Corporatira Counsel

Underwood Ed. Ext.

Falmouth Foreside, Haine

Mrs. Enllis Maria 35 Arlington Street

Dear Mrs. Kawlat

3,5

As you are mare, we are unable to issue a permit for constructing a plat-form 1, foot by 10 feet at second floor level, with stairs to the ground on year of two family dwelling on the lot at 31-37 Arlington Street to serve as a second means of egress from the second story apartment because the proposed work will be only about 6 feet from the rear let line instead of the minimum clearance of 25 feet required from that line for any new work by Section 4-B-1 of the Zening Ordinance applying to the N-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discreptney. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel, to whose office in Room 208, City Hall, you or your representative should go to file the appeal. In order to be heard at the next mosting of the Appeal Board, it is important that the appeal should be filed without delay.

Vory truly yours,

AJS/jg

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

P.3. If or when your appeal is sustained, it will be necessary for you to have a blue print made of the paper trucing plan which has been filed with the applica-tion for permit and the print filed at this office in place of the tracing.

APPLICAT					
APPLICAT	_	ļ	es rustor	NCE ZON	
	"ICARI	ECON		้อาจที่	PEHMIT 155
					0105
Class of Building or Type of S	structure .	Third	Class	-	AUR 14 1950
Portland	. Maine.	July]	L7, 1958		
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTL	AND HAN				- CITY of PORTL
The understand handles + + 1?			•		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permin in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine specifications, if any, submitted herewish and the f	allorning .	hantf	and doming ()	amance of the	Cily of Portland, plans or
Location 35 And the st			•		
Owner's name and address <u>Mrs. Erilis 1</u> Lessee's name and address	Maria,	35 Arlin	gton St.	e 1.11111(9/	Dist. No.
Lessee's name and address				en anna en le mennenplaner jurknam	Telephone 2-0718
Contractor's nume and address					
Architect	Sn	ecification		****	
Proposed use of building Dwelli Last use	ing		C	rians	
Last use		······			No. families2
Other buildings on same lot	·	style	01 1001		Roofing
Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$200,00		**************************************	*****	an 1992 de ferende , y a fil bren fils fan fils fan gebru	an a fillen i Bearief aldan e contes canted indear as ant Drengh at Bearing
					Fee \$ 2,00
General	Descrip	tion of i	New Work	•	man s ago
To construct platform 10' long x a ground on rear of dwelling house	4 ¹ 6" wid	de at se	cond floor	· level with	stairs to
	an her l	a instruction			
This was in an RC a two formily how a sink and der	22	1		~	WILD ON M
the provide and the	a the	ne. p	nou t	" Sune	5,1957 uchen
a wo krinaly how	we w	the in	n all	ourable	. 11 A A
a sink and ster making the second Mater the second It is understood that this permit does not include in the name of the beating contended	re ka	m. + f.			
making the man	a li	14 WW		ma a	compt, things
	The 2	apron.	aler walkang	the wer	e probably
this understand that the chart who	- final	R of	1956	,	σ
It is understood that this permit does not include in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	stallation (of heating a	apparatus whi	ch is to be taken	W .
the name of the heating contractor. PHRMIT TO	BE ISSU	IED TO	owner	on is to be taken	out separately by and in
D	etaila of	New W	Appas	1 Unstained	an a
Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent?		If not w	hat a promotion	nvolved in this	work?
Height average grade to top of plate	Ча	icht man	tice sentr		anterenerationen anderen ander ander figter für ender station
Size, front depth No stori	******** • 415	ight avera	ige grade to hi	ghest point of	1001
Material of foundation	nickness,	top	bottom	cellar	enterter ist eider reserter ter ter ter ter ter ter ter ter te
Material of underpinning		leight		Thickne	55
No. of chimneys	ys	. of lining _		Kind of heat	fuol
Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fu	ull size?	******	Corner po	sta	Sills
Studs (ourside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters:	6" O C	Reidala			annen ander an ander an ander an
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	n	erroRigk #	n every floor	and flat roof s	oan over 8 feet.
		# # * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	, 3rd		roof
	····· · ····· · ANU,	414441414149907 (ML-141-14-14)			and the second s
If one story building with masonry walk, ti-ckness	of walle?.	11949 1001 i 1000	anterinfelisioneren Pridentrial in	he he	light?
	- 14 - in	1			
No. Cars now pronominated	00000	السممان	at 1 1 ma 1		
to he	ror sim 4-		aumber (Sann	nercial cars to 1	e accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	rel nue to	cars hab:	many stored	in the proposed	building?
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	1		11 Xt	ellaneous	
APPROVED:	ł		1/1130		
a and the state of					
a and the state of	Wiä wo	rk requiro	disturbing of,	any tres on a n	ublic streat? NO
a and the state of	Will wo. Will the	rk requiro ere be in c	disturbing of the	any tres on a p above work a	ublic street? NO
a and the state of	Will wo Will the see that	rk requiro ere be in o t the Stat	disturbing of charge of the e and City r	any tres on a p above work a	ublic streat? NO
a and the state of	Will the Will the see, that observed	rk require ere be in a t the Stat 17 yes	disturbing of charge of the e and City (any tres on a p above work a	ublic street? NO
a and the state of	Will the Will the see, that observed	rk requiro ere be in o t the Stat	disturbing of charge of the e and City (any tres on a p above work a	ublic street? NO

; ;

N.

79.1

1

1

i. T



CITI OF POPTLAND, MAINE NO/PD OF APPLADS

July 19, 1958

TO VECH IT HAT CONCERNE

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Holl, Portland, Maine, on Pridey, August 1, 1958, at 4000 p.m. to hear the appeal of Emilia Maria requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of a platform 4 feet by 10 feet at second floor level with stairs to the ground on rear of two family dwelling at 31-37 Arlington Struct to serve as a second means of egress from the second story apartment.

This permit is presently not issueble because the proposed work will be only about 6 feet from the rear lot line instead of the minimum clearance of 25 feet required from that line for any new work by Section A-B-1 of the Zoning Ordinance applying in the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is

All persons internated wither for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOALD OF IPPENAS

Franklin G. Hinskley

Cheitzan

8

Copies to: Mertie B. Vebber - 11 Arlington Place

ĺ,

Edna L. Prescott - 7 Arlington Place

Herold H. Modes - 35 Saunders St.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

July 29, 1958

Mrs. Emilia Maria 35 Arlington Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mrs. Marie:

ie Cit The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing

on Friday, August 1, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. in the Council Chamber of the City Hall, Portland, Maine, to hear your sppcal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present or be represented at this

hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley Chairman

> anteri Silari Silari Silari Silari

> > $\mathcal{F}_{\mathrm{adv}}^{-1}$

ALBERT J. SEARS

WARREN MCDONALD

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

AP-31-37 Arlington Street

July 21, 1958

cc to: Mr. Glarke W. Tyler Underwood Rd. Ext. Falmouth Foreside, Haine cs to: Corporation Counsel

Mrs. Emilia Maria 35 Arlington Street

Dear Mrs. Maria:

As you are sware, we are unable to issue a perdit for constructing a platform 4 feet by 10 feet at second floor level with stairs to the ground of rear of two family dwalling on the lot at 31-37 Arlington Strest to serve as a second means of egress from the second story apartment because the proposed work will be only about 6 feet from the roar lot line instead of the minimum clearance of 25 feet required from that line for any red work by Section 4-B-1 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-3 Rasidance Zone in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are cartifying the case to the Corporation Unis discrepancy. Accordingly we are cartilying the case to the corporation Counsel, to whose office in Room 208, Givy Mail, you or your representative should go to file the appeal. In order to be heard at the next meeting of the Appeal Recent 4t to important that the appeal should be filed attheut dolar Board, it is important that the appeal should be filed without delay.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

AJ8/JB

P.S. If or when your appeal is sustained, it will be necessary for you to have a blue puint made of the paper tracing plan which has been filed with the applica-tion for permit and the print filed at this office in place of the tracing.

CTTTT ZZZANA

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION INSPECTION COPY CS-66 COMPLAINT COMPLAINT NO: 57/82 Ocation 3 Date Received <u>November 25, 1957</u> Arlington Location 35 Arlington Street Owner's name and address Mrs. E. Maria, 35 Arlington St. Tenant's name and address<u>same</u> Use of Building ŝ Dwelling Complainant's name and address Mich Description: Changed from 1-family to 2-family dwelling house with one apartment on 1st floor and one apartment on 2nd floor about a year ago. Telephone NOTES: Q_r ÌG.

	NERAL BUSINESS ZONT OF PORTLAND, MAINE
	NT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
INSPECTION COPY	2/1/54
CONDUCTION FL SS	
Date Received	2/1/54
Location 37 Arlington St.	
Owner's name and address Meshel A. & Emil:	Use of Building ia Maria, 35 Arlington St. Telephone
Tenant's name and address	Telephone
Complainant's name and address WMcD	Telephone
Description:	Tele-1
changed to 4-apts with two apa NOTES:	in 1952 (one family on each floor) reportedly artments on the third floor.
NOTES:	artments on the third floor. reportedly
Charge	of al
$\sim 0^{-1}$	
moufi	crent +
tip	cient time
tomp	and time
tomp	ate the
tomp	and time
tome	ate Marine Marine
tomp	and the
tom	and the
tomp	and the
tom	and the
tomp	and the
tome	and the
to mare	and the

PILL IN AND	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR	
HEATING COOKING FOR PERMIT	5.
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT	()
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Maine, October 8, 1952	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Maine, October 8, 1952 The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord. Location 37 Arlington Street Use of Building 3-family apartment, No Sections: Installer's name and address	
the ville laws of Main applies for a third MAINE	
Name and add	
Decention 37 Arlington Street Use of Building 3=family_apartment, and the following specifications: Name and address of owner of appliance W. M. Kenny, 37 Arlington Avenue No. Stories Installer's name and address F. E. Trites_Co., 464_St. John Street Telephone 3=2157 To install	
a grant and address P R Kenny and and address P R Kenny and Kenny and Anthen Kenny and Anthen Kenny Anthen Ke	
To install	
To install Duilding	
Contraine aquipment de la contraine de la cont	
If so h	
Minime Minime Any burnets	
E. E	
Since the sinoke pipe	
Size of chimney flue	
If gas fired, how vented?	
will sufficient fresh air be a sufficient fr	
. Suck of appliance	
Non Nated maxim	
String of Dirpon	
Name and type of burner IF OIL BURNER Will operator be always is, attendance? Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Type of floor beneath burner Concreto Location of oil storage Dassement If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Number and capacity of tanks Will all tanks be more 'han five feet from any flame? yea How many tanks fire proofed Location of any ex'sting storage tanks for furnace burners 1-277	
Constant Strength https://www.strength.com	
If the subscrape	
Location of oil storage Concreto Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? yes If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Number and capacity of tanks Sociation of tank? bottom Will all tanks be more 'han five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks fire proofed? How many tanks fire proofed? Location of appliance IF COOKING AppLIANCE IF COOKING AppLIANCE	
Total carnet in the former than five former than five former and carnet in the former and carnet	
Win all tanks be more 'han five feet from any flame? yes Number and capacity of 'tanks ⁶ xisting Total capacity of any ex'sting storage tanks for furnace burners 1=275_gal. and 1-210_gal. Location of Appliance IF COOKING AppLIANCE Minimum distance to wood or combustive Any burnable material in floor suct	
I const	
Location of appliance IR Constant L=275_gal	
Location of appliance IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? From front of appliance From sides and back Size of chinney flue Other one Other	
Minimum distance to a second s	
From front of appliance or combustible material in floor surface on the	
Size of chimney flue	
as nood to be provideda	
Jocation of appliance IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance Kind of fuel? Size of chimney flue From sides and back Is hood to be provided? Other connections to same flue	
inter in 150, how yenced	
Burness	
Becond and the second seco	
Chird floors will or SPECIAL INTO	
Leed from the 210	
sector gallon tank.	
Amount of the second seco	
building at same up and a same up at a same up at a same a s	
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same	
rearer, etc., 50 cents addition to	
Child for each additional to	
and meater, etc., in same	
Will the	
observe to the State and City and the State a	
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereit	
Inspection on	
Signalure of Tuning The Start and St	
Signature of Installor by:	

14250

(16) MA WHAT

SURVEY AND INVESTIGATION OF TENEMENT AND LODGING HOUSES QUESTIONABLE AS TO LEGAL AND SAFE USE 1. Location 37 Arlisz gtan Mr. Date Investigation Commenced 10/9/52 3. Present Owner and Address W. M. Kennary. 4. Present Lessee and Address 5. Building Permit Record: 1930 1700 j. 1933 heat; 1934 Morf; 1941 oif burner; 1941 new prompting 1947 ail burner; 1951 Roof: 1951 oil luner ABGEBOOR' Record 6. Survey 1924: Owner No. tenants 1947) meshal a + Emilia Maria 9. City Directory Record 1926 1927 and N. Shafer; mis. Flore 1928 1929 1930 1933 _1946____ 1934 _1947 1935 1948 1936 1949 Month - -----19371 ____1950 1938 Stanneter Dr. Aberflet 1951 Use OK, 10/9/52 . CONCLUSIONS Sain listed in the device the said 3 - formally Bouse in 1936. Unalle to - on track fielence Jet mar are mathing and Time Degel family on each store. P.H.



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT RMIP ISSUED OCT 18 1951

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Portland, Maine,October. 18, 1951.

Installer's name and address Peterson Oil Co., 45 Woodlawn Avenue Telephone 4-2597

General Description of Work

To install oil .burning. equipment..in...connection..with ..existing..steam heating system

F HEATER. OR POWER BOILER

IF HEATER, OK I OW 22	Type of floor beneath appliance
IF HEATER, OK TOWEN	Kind of fuel
to used how protected?	a second top of furnace
a tinimum distance to wood or compustible material,	From sides or back of appliance
From top of smoke pipe From from or approximate	
Size of chimney flue	Rated maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented? IF OIL BURN	ER
IF OIL BURN	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?

Name and type of white	Does oil supply line feed from top of better
Will operator be always in attendance:	Does oil supply line feed from top of better
Turne of floor beneath burner concrete	a toward experity of tanks1-275gal.
Location of oil storagebasement	t
The availion tanks, will three-way van	the be provided for a proofed for a second s
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	ve be provided?
Thetal appacity of any existing storage tanks	; for furnace burners that

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

	Kind of fuel	Type of floor beneath appliance
Location of appliance	Kind of fuel	
re used how protected?		
Minimum distance to wood or c	ombustible material from or	From top of smokepipe
Enom front of appliance	Fion sides that and	
Gt of ohimney flue		
Is hood to be provided?		ated maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented?		ated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

.....

......

.....

.....

building at same time.) OH 10-18.51

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? .. yes......

Peterson Oil Co.

Signature of Installer by Juantity Turno

INSPECTION COPY

		APPLICATION FOR PE	RMIT FOR	£334784
	HEATIN	COOKING OR POW	VER EQUIPMENT	
TATI		Portland, Maine,	December 3, 1947	
To the	INSPECTOR OF BUIL	DINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	the following heating, cooking	or power equipment in accord- ifications: New Building
ance w	nth the Laws of Marne, and		n11ing No.	Stories
Locati	ion 37 Arlington St	reet Use of Building	ey, 37 Arlington Street	elephone3=2157
	u i same and address	annen anter Barratel B		10-
Instal	lier's name and decrease	General Descr	iption of Work	(Solarian Contraction of the solarised of the solarised of the solarised of the solar solarised of the solar sol solar solar
	in huming eq	uipment in connection	iption of Work with axisting steam he	et Ch
÷		***************************************	i	TO
		IF HEATER, OF	R POWER BOILER	neath appliance
	tion of appliance or sour	ce of heat	Type of floor be	Kind of fuel
Loca	rood, how protected?		top of appliance or casing top	of furnace
Min	imum distance to wood o	r combustible material, from	top of appliance or casing top e From sides or b same flue	ack of appliance
Fro	m top of smoke pipe	Other connections to	eFrom sides or b same flue Rated maximum de	and par hour
Size	e of chimney flue		same flue	manu per nour
1.1			L DOM	Ves
1 . 1 -	hurner of hurner	Quiet	Labelled by underw	riter's laboratories? <u>YES</u> bottom of tank? <u>bottom</u>
Na	ime and type of burner and type	ittendance?Does c	bil supply line feed from top of	bottom of tank?DOTTOM
יייי דע (ייי	the of floor beneath burne	T	Number and capacity of	tanks 1-220 gel.
Lo	ocation of oil storageb	asment	17	tanks <u>1-220 Bets</u> e proofed?
If	two 275-gallon tanks, wi	1 three-way valve be proved	yes	e proofed?
Ŵ	ill all tanks be more that	ting storage tanks for furnace	burners none	
Т	otal capacity of end	IF COOK	ING APPLIANCE	to appliance
	the of conliance	Kind of fuel	Type of floor	beneath appliance
	f wood, how protected?		n top of appliance	n top of smokepipe
		d or combustible material from	n top or approximate From	n top of smokepipe
4 S - 1	Minimum distance to woo	free solds and	Dack	
	From front of appliance .	Other connections	to same flue	
	From front of appliance .	Other connections	to same flue	
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?	Other connections	to same flue	demand per hour
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented?	Other connections	Rated maximum	demand per hour
	From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections	to same flue	demand per hour
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? Ml	Other connections	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? Ml	Other connections	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPT	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPS	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPS	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how vented SCELLANEOUS EQUIPS	to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION
1	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MI	Other connections If so, how vented SCELLANEOUS EQUIPS	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPT	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how vented SCELLANEOUS EQUIPS	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPT	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPT	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san f the above work a person competent ity requirements pertaining thereto Trites Co.
	From front of appliance . Size of chimney flue	Other connections If so, how venter SCELLANEOUS EQUIPT	a to same flue	demand per hour ORMATION for each additional heater, etc., in san f the above work a person competent Sity requirements pertaining thereto

. د

5

			Original Pormit No. 1/1967
~		· ,	Amendment No
S. S. S.	TO THE REAL TO THE TOTAL	APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT
	AMENOMEN	Portland, Maine	- TERMANTY " 1947
To the INSPLUTOR	DF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. hereby applies for an amendment to	Permit No. <u>11/3967</u> pe s of the State of Maine, the Bu	rtaining to the building or structure con- ilding Code of the City of Portland, plans
prised in the one	whenitted herewing	with the Kire L	1011591
ana specification	11 h m h m h	to Decte SU	
"D' Uwner's or -Lessee's Contractor's name	name and address. <u>Heigh O</u> name and address. <u>Heigh O</u> nd address <u>R.Brow</u> , <u>Manual</u>	No. of Sb	k involved in this work?
Plans filed as part	rk involved in this work?	Is any clean or Full	Additional let
Increased cost of a	Kind? Nerring	ion of Proposed Work	and an original plan
Figuing 22	Kind? <u>Berloak</u> Story sun parlor in jog o ablumns, flat roor, 48 ri ter gests, 4x6 cills, floo	r building cs shown - es to fost, Asphalt r	octing Class & Ond. 150 06 of epsn, ratters Oxt, 150 06
LTD COM	ablumas, flat rout, floo or pests, and cills, floo	r joists tav, and	
ê (8731)		·	
	a burn a setter production and a	n is an and success and the	Helen C. Johnson
		· · ·	Water and a second s

the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to evect alter install the following is the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan the following specifications:	RMIT Permit No Phird-Class DEC (2) Field aine, Decomber 22, 1941
Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Ma the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to evect alter install the following it the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan the following specifications:	chird-Cines DEC 8 1962
Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Ma the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to evect alter install the following it the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan the following specifications:	chird-Cines DEC 8 1962
the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to evect alter install the following is the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan the following specifications:	3
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to even aller undersigned hereby applies for a permit to even aller under and, plan h the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan the following specifications:	in accordance
The undersigned hcreby applies for a permit to even aller undersigned hcreby applies for a permit to even aller under and, plan It the Laws of the State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plan I the following specifications:	and huilding tractice scuthinging in a second
	ing out-on-generations, if any, submitted-intercetour
	in Fire Limits? <u>no</u> Dist. No
	Telephone BO
ontractor's name and address 14. 2. Braun, Chaperson Venues	Plans filed yes No. of sheets 1
Proposed use of building dwelling house Other buildings on same lot <u>none</u>	and the second se
Estimated cost \$ 150. Description of Present Building to	be Altered
Managandum from Department of Building in	spection. Portland, Maine
Memorandum nom Department for Mrs. Helen 55 Arlington StOno-story open plasza for Mrs. Helen 12/23/41	G. Johnson by M. S. Brown, Builder
To Owner and Builder: Please note that these iron yips for foundation or wrought iron, no less than three inches in outside d three-sixteenaths of an inch in thickness, extend at less grade of the ground and rest on ledge, a footing of conc Section :	case the owner later in wants to
make this plazza two stories or more in height, the list satisfactory but would have to be changed out to masonr GO Mrs. Helen C. Johnson, (Signed)	
39 Ocean Ave.	and the second way are an and a second
the heating contractor. Details of New Work	k Susang ng ng malupo
Is any plumbing work involved in this work?	
Height avo	erage grade to top of place
Is any electrical work involved in this work rNo. stories_1Height aver Size, frontdepthNo. stories_1Height aver	rerage grade to highest point of root restriction
Size, frontdepthNo. stories_1Height aver To be erected on solid or filled land?Bolidea	arth or rock?Guren
Material of foundation. <u>iren columns</u> inckness, top Material of underpinningHeight	Thickness
Kind of roof. flat Rise per foot. Rise Per foot.	of lining
No. of chimneysMaterial of chimneys Kind of heatType of fuel	Is gas fitting involved?
Kind of heatIype of hat	Suit size 2
Framing lumber-Kind <u>Aresson humlack</u> Dressed or <u>1</u> Corner posts <u>Ax4</u> Sills <u>4x6</u> Girt or ledger board?	Size
Corner posts 4x4 Sills 4x0 Cart or ledger board	Mar on centers
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) with the entry and	-
	, 31, roof
	r00) 10
	3rd, root51
Maximum span: Ist floor, and If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? If a Garage	lieight ?
	to be accommodated
1 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated	olitiany stored in the preparate
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated	sublic street? no
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars hab Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a provided of the plane work a person competent to see the	public street?no
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars hab Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a p will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a p	sublic street? no

ş

.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

Room 21, City Hall

Gantlemen:

In connection with the installation of oil burning equipment as invicated in statement below, please sign this statement and return to this office as promptly as possible so that the permit may be issued if everything else is found in order, retaining the copy for your file.

Very truly yours,

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings.

* * * * * *

1. This statement is to become as much a part of the application for a permit to cover installation of oil burning equipment for Mrs. Helon C. Johnson at 35 Arlington St., as though written on the application form.

2. A switch or other manual control capable of completely stopping Now of oil to the burner will be provided, such device to be so located as to be conveniently reached and operated without being exposed to danger that may exist at or near the burner. If feasible this switch or similar device will be located at or near the top of the cellar stairs. In case the burner is of a type without electrical controls, a quick-closing valve will be provided in the oil supply line so located and arranged that the valve may be manually closed from the top of the cellar stairs, or outside of the room where the burner is located or from outside the building.

3. A quick action, self- losing valve designed to close at 160 to 165 degrees Fahrenheit will be provided in oil supply line.

4. Readily accessible shut-off valves, one of which may be the self-closing valve indicated in No. 3 if capable of manual operation, will be installed in oil supply line near each burner and close to supply tank. Shut-off valves will be installed on each side of oil strainers which are not a part of the oil burner unit or which are connected to oil burner unit without intervening piping or tubing. Shut-off valves will be provided both on the discharge side and the suction side of oil pumps, if any, which pump directly to the burner but which are not a part of the burner unit.

5. If there is to be a shut-off value in the discharge line of an oil pump, a suitable pressure relief value will be connected into the discharge line between pump and shut-off value and arranged to return surplus oil to the storage tank or to by-pass it around the pump.

Manager

BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO. OF MAINE Installer.

ጉ

-011 Burner Division

(Detc) Oct. 18, 1941

ac L N I	ILL IN GOMPLETELY AND BION WITH INK TOTAL NO Pergan NO	
	IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Kind of Fuel01	

2.5.5



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	APR 20 1984
 To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the foll equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. I Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submittee, herewith and the LOCATION	e following specifications: e District #1 [], #2 [] elephone elephone
Proposed use of building dwelling	No. families
Proposed use of building	pofing
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Base Fee @ 775-5451 Late Fee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Front Shawnee step 5-6riger-30	\$

Front Shawnee step 5-6riger-so i ... ; . . .

Stamp of Special Conditions

....

影がは

•

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Suparate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, pumbing, electrical and mechanicals.

÷

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electr Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice Height average grade to top of plate No. stories solid Material of foundation depth No. stories solid Material of foundation Rise per foot	is proposed for sewage?
	Size Girder Columns under girders	. Size
-`	Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in	
÷	Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2rd	
	On centers: 1st floor, 2nd	3rd, roof
	Maximum span: Ist floor 2nd If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	height?
	IF A GARAGE	1
	No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars ha	bitually stored in the proposed building?
	APPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCELLANEOUS
	BUILDING INSPECTION-PLAN EXAMINER Will wor	k require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
	70NING	
	Will the	re be in charge of the above work a person competent
, 	Fire Dept.: to see the	nat the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
	Health Dept.: are obse	rved?
, .	Oshanni A	
,	Signature of Applicant	E. Hawley Phone #
	Type Name of above	11e E. Hawley 10 20 30 40
		Other
	$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{V}}$	and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY APPLICANT'S COPY

· • • • • • • •

		PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
	B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION		APR 20 1984
	 ZONING LOCATION	MAINE 3,23/84 MAINE Move or install the follow aine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Bun y, submitted herewith and the fo Fire I Telep d. Auburn, Me, Telep	CITY of PCRTLAND wing building, structure, Idding Code and Zoning bollowing specifications: District #1 [], #2 [] phone bohone
	Material		
-	NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installer and mechanicals.		pecial Conditions g, plumbing, electrical
	DETAILS OF NEW W(DRK	

Material of foundation Thickness, Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Size Girder Columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. E Joists and rafters: Ist floor On centers; Ist floor Maximum span: Ist floor	i not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of roof solid or filled land? cellar
IF A G	ARAGE
No: cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommod	dated number commercial cars to Le accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs t	o cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION-PLA'N EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
ZONING:	Will there '.e in charge of the above work a person competent
BUILDING CODE:	to see the the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Fire Dept.:	are observed?

Others:

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

APPLICANT'S COPY ng. Willight

OFFICE FILE COPY



ł

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

APR 20 1984

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE 3,23/84	١.

CITY of PORTLAND

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The Base

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolis equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine,		
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, sub	mitted herewith and the fi	ollowing specifications
LOCATION 37. Arlington .St. Portland, Maine	Fire I	District #1 []. #2 []
1. Owner's name and address Mrs. Stephen. Juc	Tele	phone
2. Lessce's name and address	Tele	phone
3. Contractor's name and address American Concrete Ind.	Auburn, Me Tele	phone
Proposed use of buildingdwalling	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No. of sheets
Last use	N	o. families
Material No. stories Heat Style of root	í Roof	ing
Other buildings on same lot		
Estimated contractural cost \$859.00	Appeal Fees	s 15.00
FIELD L'ISPECTOR-Mr. Mail 4997	Base Fee	•••••
@ 775-5451	Late Fue	•••••
Front Shawnee step 5-6riser-so	TOTAL	\$

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in	this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
	public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
	sent? Form notice sent?
	of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
	oth No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock?
	Thickness, top bottom cellar
	Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel
	Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills
	rying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	Ist floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
On centers:	lst floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span:	lst floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
If one story building with m	nasonry walls, thickness of walls?
-	ID 4 CADACE

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING INSPECTION---PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ZONING: BUILDING CODE:

APPLICANT'S COPY

Will t be in charge of the above work a person competent Fire Dept.: te nat the State and City requirements pertaining thereto served?

OFFICE FILE COPY

Others:

Type Name of above ... KHAK, Lucille, E., Hawley...... 10 20 30 40 Other

and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

•7.

Health Dept.:

MA. WILLIGHT





iv.

1 . . .

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date May 11	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make	e electrical installations in accordance with	the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, in National LOCATION OF WORK: 35 ir ington Str	l Electrical Code and the follou sg specific	4
OWNER'S NAME: Donald Fritchard	ADDRESS: same	(
		FEES
OUTLETD: Bacantacles X Spectrac > New York		1
Receptacles X Switches X Plugmol FIXTURES: (au nber of)	In $10TAL$ (-30)	3.00 1
Incandescent 10 Flourescent (rot	t strip) TOTAI 10	3.00
Strip Flourescent ft	· ·· · ···· ····	
Overhead × Underground Tempo	TAL antheres 100	3.00
METERS: (number of) 2		1.00
MOTORS (number of)		5
Fractional	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		Ś
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
Oil or Gasy a main boiler)		
Oil r Gas (by separate unit,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)	s	}
Ranges	Water Heaters	A.C. + 1
	Disposals	5.45-4 7
Wali Ovens Dryers	Dishwashers Compactors	2: Sector Biox
Fans	Cuhers (denote)	
TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ý
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels		
Tran formers	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Separate Units (sindows)	···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	
Over 20 sq. ft	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Swimming Pocls Above Ground		
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under	
Circo's; Fairs, etc.	over 30 amps	
Alteratione to wires	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2
	INSTALLATION FEE DHE:	}
FOF ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER FOR REMOVAL OF A "S"OP ORDER" (304-16.b)	MIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	1
FOR REMOVAL OF A "S"OP ORDER" (304-16.b)		10.30
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	
INSPECTION:		
Will be ready on, 19 or		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Alas Eger ADDRESS: PO box 238 04038		
· while 034-4040		
MASTER LICENSE 140.: 4590 11MITEO LICENSE NO:	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	
	· /	Č,
	IDPY WHITE	ł.
	CANARY	le l
~ CONTRAC "OR'S	COPY GREEN	1. Ale and the second s
		a de la companya de la company Na companya de la comp
		Sec.

 $\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}(\mathbf{y})$

N.S.D.Costanting

÷

and a compact of the second			- NAMES AND				
and the second second	200mm 0152	And the second second	and the second		8-C:		
	TOWN OF all out any part which applies to job. Proper	Portland BUILDING P	P	and the second se		#	
Owner:	Gladys Juc	plans must accompany form.		For Official Us	e Only livision: Yes / No		
Addres	: 25 Falmouth, Me. 04103	4 5/			e Only livision: Yes / No Name Lot Block		
LOCAT	TON OF CONSTRUCTION 37 Arling American Concrete	5 	Time L'mit		PEHMIT IS		
CONTI	ACTOR:SUBCON	VTRACTORS:	Pee	<u></u>	a the second	<u> </u>	
Est. Co	nstruction Cost: 1370.00 Type of T		Ceiling:		JUL 10]		
Past U	je		1. Ceiling Joists Si 2. Ceiling Strappin 3. Type Ceilings:	g Size Spacir	City Or For	Name	
9 Buildi	g Dimensions LWSq. Ft# Sto	ries:Lot Size:	4. Insulation Type 5. Ceiling Height:	f 18. 1	Size	*	
Is Prop	osed Use SeasonalCondom Conversion - Explain	nium Apartment	Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter		Span		
COMD	FTF ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS IN				Size	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reside	ntial Buildings Only: willing Units # Of New Dwelling U	ita	4. Other Chimneys:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Found	ation:		Type: Heating:	Number of Fire	Places		
	1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear 3. Footings Size:	(Side(s)	Heating: Type of Heat: Electrical:	9.			
	4. Foundation Size:) 	Service Entrance S Plumbing:	test if required	Detector Required		
Floor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2. No. of Tuby or S	howers		NO	
	1. Sills Size: 2. Girder Size:	Sills must be anchored.	4. No. of Lavatorie 5. No. of Cavatorie	tures	HAN IN		
	3. Lally Column Spacing:	Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Swimming Pools:		1 Section	;^	
	6. Floor Sheathing Type:	Size:	2. Pooi Size : 1 1 3. Must conform to	National Electrical Code a	Squar. Footage and State Law.	,	
	7. Other Material:	<u> </u>	Zoning: 2(9)2 Distriction (2. 7) Required Setbacks Review Required:		54 GALT 196 196 GL		
	1. Studding Size Spacing 2. No. windows		Required Setbacks Review Required;	FrontBack	Side	Side	
	3. No. Doors	Span(s)	Zoning Board Appi Planning Board Ap	oval: Yes No proval: Yes No	Date: Qate:	Sub-Medal	
	5. Bracing: Yes No No		Review Required: Zoning Board App Planning Board Ar Conditional Use: Shore and Floodpl Other(Exp Date Approved	un MgmtGpecia	Exception	GUOUIVISIOLI	
	7. Insulation Type Size to Size		OK Date Approved		$>$ $\gamma = \eta =$	90	
	9. Siding Type 10. Masoury Materials	Weather Exposure		Louise E. Chas		· · · ·	
	11. Metal Materials		Signature of Applicant	TINKATO TRAT	Date	7-5-90	
	1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Heador Sizon Span(s) Span(s)	·····	Signature of CEO	COMPLET 1991	Date		
	3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required 5. Other Materials	······································	Inspection Dates	VVIIAL Likel L			
E E	ront Yard set be	White-Tax Assesory Yellow-Q	GPCOG _ White The		© Copyright GP	COG 1987	
		IEADS' ARAT SI	ang aco	Jael6			
				. (1	<u>P</u> N64 (2)
		к r	· · · · · ·				
		· · · ·	,	ļ	•	1 ×	
						48	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			- -				
					•		
			-				
			-		• •		
			1-				
			1-				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT

Tathe of he

And the Control of All Sciences

.

San	*	1 3				
		elenstingstandse ith henrikeles				
	PLOT PLAN		- 	۰ ۰	N	
	FEES (Breakdown Base Fee \$		Type	(nspection Record D	Date	
1.16						
	Signature of Applicant Timele	E Hawley	Da			

) Mar Price Balancian (Brisine, manageration withoutself. Databased	kommunika andar ang			
PERMIT 0 7736/	90 TOWN OF P	ortland BUILDING	F PERMIT APPLICATION	MAP # I	LOT#	NR.
Please fill out any part w	hich applies to job. Proper plan:	s must accompany form.	Fo	or Official Use Only	MAR REPORT	
Owner: Gladys C Address: 25 Falmon	1th Me. 04103		Date Inside Fire Limits Bldr Code	Lot	IT ISSUED	
LOCATION OF CONSTRUC	TION 37 Arlington	St. Portland, Me.	Bldg Code Time Limit Estimated Cost ValueStructure	Ownership:	Public	
ADDRESS: 1022 Mil	not Ave. Auburn. M	c. 04210	R-3		Private Portland	
Est. Construction Cost: 1	370.00 Type of Use	Install Steps	Cennig:	Spacing		
Past Use: Building Dimensions L	Sq. Ft# Stories:	Lot Size:	3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type 5. Ceiling Height:	Size		
Is Proposed Use	WSq. Ft# Stories SensonnlCondominium, ain	Apartment	Roof	Span Size		
COMPLETE ONLY IF TH	E NUMBER OF UNITS WILL C	HANGE	3. Roof Covering Type	Size		
# Of Dwelling Units	ly: # Of New Dwelling Units	<u></u>	Chimneys: Type:	Number of Fire Places		
Foundation: 1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - From	nt Rear	Side(s)	Type of Heat:			
3. Footings Size: _ 4. Foundation Size	R		Plumbing:	Smoke Detector Requi	No	
5. Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2. No. of Tubs or Shower 3. No. of Flushes	8		
1. Sills Size: 2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column S	pagingi Siza					
4. Joists Size: 5. Bridging Type:	Size	Spacing 16" O.C.	1. Type: 2. Pool Size : 3. Must conform to Nutif	× Square Foot onal Electrical Code and State Law.	age	-
6. Floor Sheatning 7. Other Material	g Type:Size:	·	Zoning: District Street	t Frontage Req.: Pr	ovided loSide	
Exterior Walls: 1. Studding Size_ 2. No. windows_	Spacing		Review Required: Zoning Board Approval:	Yes No Da	ite:	
3. No. Doors 4. Header Sizes	Spar	n(s)	Planning Board Approve Conditional Use: Shore and Floodplain M	Variance Site Plan	te:Subdivision	
5. Bracing: 6. Corner Posts Si 7. Insulation Type	Size		Other(Explain)		7-90	
8. Sheathing Type 9. Siding Type 10. Masonry Materia	Wea	ather Exposure	Permit Received By TAVE OU	LISE ETTCHIRE		
11. Metal Materials Interior Walls:			Signature of Applicant	ece E Howley D	ate 7-5-90	
1. Studding Size_ 2. Header Sizes 3. Wall Covering '			Signature of CEO	D	ate	
4. Fire Wall if req 5. Other Material		White Tax Asseson Yell	Inspection Dates ow-GPCOG/White Tag_(CEO / Copyrig	nt GPCOG 1987	
tront y	ard Setui	White-Tax Assessment Yell K 25 Peur	Yard 25 S	ice 16	. [*] 58	in the second se
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1-	3 m		,
· . · · · · · ·	· ·	. ,				1
· · · · ·	\$			×	1 ⁴ · ·	
, ,						-
	,		· ·		.* .	•
					с 	
					1 () N	
		· -				
		· ·		, si		
		•		ан сайта. Ал сайта (Алара)		· ·
		•		, 14 ,		• •

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

OCTOBER 17, 1996

JUC GLADYS 25 FALMOUTH ST PORTLAND ME 04103

> Re: 37 ARLINGTON ST CBL: 125--N-010-001-01 DU: 3

Dear Ms. Juc:

The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Planning and Urban Development has recently completed an overall inspection of the abovereferenced property.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your property which was found to meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code.

Good maintenance is the best way to protect the value of your property and neighborhood.

Please feel free to call on us if we can be of assistance to you.

Sincerely,

Code Enforcement Officer

Meile Leary Code Enforcement Officer Code Enforcement Officer Code Enforcement Officer

a konstanti fil

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

389 Congress Street • Portland, Maire 04101 • (207) 874-8704 • FAX 874-8716 • TTY 874-8936

Inspection Services F. Samuel Hoffses Chief

DCTOBER 17, 1996

JUC GLADYS 25 FALMOUTH ST PORTLAND ME 04103

The second s

Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

Re: 37 ARLINGTON ST CBL: 125- - N-010-001-01 DU: 3

whether the second process in the

Dear Ms. Juc:

During a recent inspection of the property owned by you at the above-referred address, it was noted that smoke detectors were missing/inoperable in some locations.

25 MRSA 2464 required that approved smoke detectors be installed in each apartment in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms. When activated, the detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit. Failure to comply with this statute may result in a fine of up to \$500 for each violation.

Reinspection of your property will be made in twenty-four (24) hours. Lack of compliance will result in referral of the matter for legal action.

Loss control is a responsibility of your management. Our observations are intended to assist you. Recommendations are a result of conditions observed at the time of our visits. They do not necessarily include every possible loss potential code violation, or exception to good practice.

Please read and implement the attached formal code interpretation or determination -Number 93-1 - March 10, 1993 - from the State Fire Marshall's office.

Sincerely,

32.00

Meili Lecer Tammy Mirrison Verle Learv Tammy Munson

Merle Leary Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

389 Congress Street • Portland, Maine 04101 • (207) 874-8704 • FAX 874-8716 • TTY 874-8936